
TWO NEW BOOKS
FOR CHILDREN
Two books that in text, illustration
and format are equal to the best

overseasstandard:

THE BOOK OF WIREMU
By Stella Morice. With illustrations by
Nancy Bolton, this book about a littleMaori boy is beautifully and excitinglytold: The illustrations are delightful:5/6
BAGGIE And His Famous
Cat, Tam
By Alexandra Mason: Illustrated by
Nancy Bolton In story and picture, thisbook about a most lovable cat, willmake an excellent present. 2/6

Other Progressive Publishing
Books

ISLANDS OF DANGER
By Ernes: Beaglehole_ Illustrated: 15/6
HALF-LENGTHS
By F L: Combs 7/=
GOOD-BYE To GOLD
By Dr. W. B. Sutch_ 2/-
MAORI PROBLEMS To-DAY
By R L: Meek: 2/-
POEMS
By Clyde Carr, M.P 3/6
SIDI RESZEGH And Other
Poems
By D McDonald: 7/-
Obtainable all Booksellers.
The PROGRESSIVE
PUBLISHINGSOCIETY
P.o. Box 956, Wellington.

ForLongWear_

Ask Your Boot:
Repairer to Fit
LongLasting

RubberExideSoles and Heels

TRADE ENZIDE MARK

Enzide Rubber Soles and Heels ensure comfortandeconomy:
Manufactured by TheLatexRubber Co.Ltd,,Christchurch;Trade Enquiries Invited.

IMPORTANT
NEWS!

"Theuseofanabraslvecleanerwilleven
cuallydestroychesurfaceOfanybach:

ReportbyIndusulalchemlse

Toucannotseechem2cfirstbue
che fine mlcroscoplc scratches
made by an abrasIve cleanser
slowlybuesurelyWearawaythe

glazedsurfaceofYourbach: Nowthanks
t0BachexthenewliquidbathcleanerYou
cancleanYourbatheasily,qulcklyandwlch
Perfectsafety: AskYourgrocerfor

BATHEX
The

Non-Abrasve
BAthCLEANER

Ton

Another
TidY HOUSE
Produce

3 otherJidyHoule Products
FURNEXLiquid Veneer
HANDEX HandProtector
WINDEXGlassCleaner
nZAgents:SA: Smich&CozLrd;,Auckland

BatheX]
AAbrasiveDAth �

Cleawer:

2.0 Band programme
2.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
3. 0 Radio matinee4.0 Floor Show
5. 0 Saturday Special6.0 "Shamrocks"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at. 9.0 a.m.
' on Sunday6.55 Sports results7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Dance hour
8.67 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.30 Traveliers’ Tales: ‘A Cock-
ney in Australia"
10. Close down

Saturday. February 31ZB einesi 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 New releases
12. © Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 N.Z. Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours

3.30 Reserved
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)6.0 The Sunbeam _ session(Thea)6.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions
7.15 Rambles in rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Talisman Ring8. & Celebrity Artists: Andre
> eg eneNorwich Victim
Songs of Good CheerFour Sisters
Melody Mosaic
London News

2ZB meron
. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
O Health Talk15 Preview of Week~end Sport

todd og’cogno

0 Bachelor Girls’ session
30 Current Ceiling Prices
0 The Gardening session
y5 Songs of Good Cheer

QO Variety
-30 Of Interest to Women
5 & 1.15p.m. London News
0 Wariety and Sports Flashes
. O First Sports Summary

3.50 Second Sports Summary
5. Q Children’s session
6. 0 The Lone Ranger
Again!
6.15 London News

Rides

6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Celebrity Artists:
Kostelanetz
8.15 Norwich Victims
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 Jane Arden, Girl
tive
10.30 Popular melodies
11. 0 London News

Andre

Detec-

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk3 0 Breakfast Club8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)

:

9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
Be aoe+ Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Out of the Ether1.30 Vegetable Growing
Home Garden

in the

1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4.50 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Blind Man’s House
8. O Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: AndreKostelanetz
8.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 Great Expectations9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay at Home10. 0 A Famous Dance Band11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310a ae m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes5. 0 The Voice of Youth, pre-
sented by Peter, and includinga presentation by the SeniorRadio Players

6.22 Did You Ever Wonder ?a The Garden Club of their
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Brains Trust Junior
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: Andre
Kostelanetz
8.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic10. 0 The Band Waggon
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 may

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.145 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.30 Gardening session
8. Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 Norwich Victim
3 Saturday Night Special
1
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Four Sisters
Music, mirth and melody
Close downoOfow
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